
Age Group Division Team Names Coach Name Phone Number Email

Eastbrook Pirates Brandon Epperson 706-217-9962 bepperson321@gmail.com

Hannah Oliver 706-313-6462 hannah.oliver30@gmail.com

Anna Faith 706-313-6448 12granna@gmail.com

Cedar Ridge Buccaneers Michael Bennett 706-280-1032 mbennett@xgsi.com

Christian Heritage Lions Nick Reed 706-260-7309 nickreed15@yahoo.com

Dug Gap Bandits Joseph Brewer 706-618-5103 josephbrewer29@gmail.com

Westside Royal Rockets Jeremy McMahan 706-463-2155 bigmack6225@yahoo.com

Westside White Rockets Mindy Jones 706-263-0393 mindyreneejones@yahoo.com

Westside Black Rockets Adam Terry 706-483-5930 adamterry79@gmail.com

Tunnel Hill White Cubs Casey Jones 229-740-2126 ktfreeman_29@yahoo.com

Tunnel Hill Wildcats Maddie Townsend 850-714-2258 iluvroxy_14@hotmail.com

Tunnel Hill Grey Cubs Sydney LaVelle 706-934-6464 sydroberts3@gmail.com

Beaverdale Wildcats Kristina Choate 706-483-3445 kristinachoate@bowersag.com

Beaverdale Hawks Kevin Thomason 706-618-3873 kevthom1983@hotmail.com

North Whitfield Navy Colts Nikki Legg 706-581-4509 nikkicarnes@gmail.com

Varnell Colts Abby Elliott 706-980-6131 abelliott11@hotmail.com

North Whitfield White Colts Mike Steadman 706-217-8730 msteadman1@windstream.net

New Hope Bruins Brad Douglas 706-483-5254 angusbrad@gmail.com

New Hope Grizzlies Jessica Peeler 931-675-0941 bronjess12@outlook.com

Pleasant Grove Eagles Amy Combs 706-483-7184 combs.aa@gmail.com

Age Group Division Team Names Coach Name Phone Number Email

Beaverdale Wildcats Jeremy Harden 706-218-5204 jh22harden@gmail.com

Westside Lady Rockets Brent Newton 706-271-5297 bnewton725@gmail.com

Southeast Raiders April Shuler 706-260-5563 avshuler@yahoo.com

New Hope Kodiaks Jon Guffey 706-581-1369 guffeyjon@gmail.com

New Hope Bruins Josh Robinson 706-280-0982 joshua.robinson@wcsga.net

Tunnel Hill Cubs Paige Spurlock 706-847-8384 Paigep353@yahoo.com

Christian Heritage Lions Mike Green 256-520-3616 greenfinancial@live.com

Eastbrook Sting Rays Tony Moss 706-584-4834 mossjames44@gmail.com

North Whitfield Colts Barry Young 706-980-7183 stoneblind@live.com

Cohutta Adrian Arriola 706-264-7690 adrianarriola5@icloud.com

Age Group Division Team Names Coach Name Phone Number Email

Southeast Raiders Kristy Townsend 706-217-9820 kristy.townsend@wcsga.net

Dug Gap Braves Bart Rich 706-537-3169 bartrich2538@yahoo.com

Dug Gap Ballers Frankie Pinson 706-264-7636 tfpinson@yahoo.com

Eastbrook Mustangs John Raines 706-581-2225 duke043080@gmail.com

Christian Heritage Lions Nick Reed 706-260-7309 nickreed15@yahoo.com

Tunnel Hill Cubs John Holcomb 706-270-4497 jholcom2@yahoo.com

Westside Warriors Derrick Linville 706-847-3864 derricklinville@gmail.com

Westside Nighthawks Josh Holloway 706-270-3813 jsholloway@live.com

Westside Wolverines Eric Ruppert 706-270-4819 eric.ruppert@live.com

Westside Tigers Rob Neal 706-263-5448 rob.neal@engineeredfloors.com

Beaverdale Wildcats Jeremy Poe 706-980-5367 ruagafan@yahoo.com

New Hope Grey Grizzlies Dereck Ingram 706-264-8011 tiffanylynn8583@gmail.com

New Hope Bruins Jasmine Thornton 706-618-1714 breyhaiden1115@yahoo.com.sg

New Hope Warriors Jason Ledford 706-264-4711 j_eledford@yahoo.com

New Hope White Grizzlies Josh collins 706-847-9380 Joshcollins06@gmail.com

Pleasant Grove Eagles Josh West 706-516-8797 smithlatoya222@outlook.com

Varnell Colts David Douglas 706-270-1949 dd7830@gmail.com

North Whitfield Navy Colts TJ Lawson 706-847-6541 tlaw1104@yahoo.com

North Whitfield Grey Colts Ben Barbre 706-217-7924 bbarbre@trcc.com
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Age Group Division Team Names Coach Name Phone Number Email

Eastbrook Raiders Rick Gravitt 706-463-1723 rick_gravitt@mohawkind.com

Southeast Shooting Stars Christinia Pendley 404-405-3506 cmpendley9@gmail.com

Westside Bulldogs Rob Neal 706-263-5448 rob.neal@engineeredfloors.com

Westside Rockets Deb Addis 321-759-6641 xchgme@yahoo.com

Tunnel Hill Lady Bruins Yvonne Villaester 706-483-5876 yvillaester@gmail.com

Christian Heritage Lions Rich Williams 423-618-2632 raw1623@gmail.com

Cohutta Adrian Arriola 706-264-7690 adrianarriola5@icloud.com

Cohutta Bulldogs Blue Kenneth Cordell 706-934-9111 mark_c456@yahoo.com

Varnell Colts Abby Elliott 706-980-6131 abelliott11@hotmail.com

Varnell Lady Colts David Douglas 706-270-1949 dd7830@gmail.com

New Hope Grizzlies Ty Richardson 706-260-9277 emarks143@yahoo.com

New Hope Lil Bruins Kellie Flowers 706-581-4262 kellielane1047@yahoo.com

Age Group Division Team Names Coach Name Phone Number Email

Josh Davis jdavis@usxpress.com

Amber Davis Amber.Davis@wcsga.net

Valley Point Waves Brady Akins 706-264-0794 jamesakins0621@gmail.com

Eastbrook Raiders Clarence Keith 706-280-6660 clarencekeith45@MAIL.COM

Westside Warriors Jody Williams 706-280-0122 jodyorgreg@windstream.net

Westside White Rockets Clifford Chambers 706-270-3246 ccchambers@charter.net

Westside Royal Rockets Travis Cash 706-537-8988 casht198822@gmail.com

Tunnel Hill Tanks Steven Ridley 706-581-5868 ru4uga2@yahoo.com

Tunnel Hill Cubs Josh Carver 706-581-0426 rubymaegray@yahoo.com

Christian Heritage White Lions Chris Simuro 706-913-7300 csimuro@buyfsi.com

Brendan Plavich brendanplavich@gmail.com 

Christian Heritage Crimson Lions Amanda Plavich amanda@amandaplavich.com

Pleasant Grove Eagles Jerry Beal 762-209-9338 jerrybeal82@gmail.com

Josh Robinson 706-280-0982 joshua.robinson@wcsga.net

Jennifer Robinson JENNIFER.ROBINSON7@HOTMAIL.COM

New Hope Grizzlies Dennis Addison 706-218-8119 oree1691@gmail.com

New Hope Jason Marti 478-808-2335 jmarti7@icloud.com

New Hope Kodiaks Brandon Floyd 706-537-7221 jbfloyd227@gmail.com

Beaverdale Wildcats Robby Staten 706-280-5242 robby@statencpa.com

North Whitfield Thunder Brent Richards 706-483-5874 wcso379@yahoo.com

The Creek Jamie Johnson 706-581-0808 johnson.jamie1008@gmail.com

North Whitfield Colts Kaylon Hughes 706-313-3489 hugheskaylon@yahoo.com

706-934-4637

706-264-1814
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Age Group Division Team Names Coach Name Phone Number Email

Dug Gap Bandits Jesse Nava 706-280-6653 tiggernava@gmail.com

The Creek Timothy Parker 706-270-1760 timothyj.parker3864@gmail.com

North Whitfield Pioneers Keri McClure 706-483-6027 keri.mcclure@yahoo.com

North Whitfield Colts Tommy Brooker 706-463-0041 tbrooker4@hotmail.com

New Hope Kodiaks Erin Ledford 706-264-3137 j_eledford@yahoo.com

Age Group Division Team Names Coach Name Phone Number Email

Dug Gap Sonics Zach Parker 706-463-3239 zachparker03@yahoo.com

Southeast Raiders Ted Vasquez 762-231-5562 vasquez_ted@yahoo.com

Christian Heritage Lions Carrie Bishop 706-264-6064 momma.ca@gmail.com

Tunnel Hill Cubs Trent Jones 706-508-7996 dixiebigrigger@gmail.com

Westside Rockets David King 706-581-8100 daveking72003@yahoo.com

Westside Thunder Robert Starks 706-673-4668 rstarks21@yahoo.com

The Creek Ryan Hollingsworth 706-671-9882 rhollingsworth@whitfieldcountyga.com

North Whitfield Trailblazers Chris Quarles 706-264-9492 cquar2096@gmail.com

North Whitfield Pioneers Jamie Parton 423-650-6362 jamespartonjr@yahoo.com

New Hope Navy Kodiaks Rose Thomas 706-581-5661 gilleanrose@gmail.com

New Hope Jason Marti 478-808-2335 jmarti7@icloud.com

New Hope Red Storm Randy Patterson 706-934-8374 rpat68g@yahoo.com

New Hope Orange Kodiaks Randy Bates 706-264-9282 randyb8s@yahoo.com
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